Satisfaction with the requirements of
European regulations and guidelines.
Real-time equipment monitoring
and control system using mobile
app.
Control of temperature / humidity �
/ rpm / time, etc. through dedicated
program.

Fluctuation (±%RH)1) 0.4 0.4 0.4 1 1 2
Variation (±%RH)1) 3 3 3 3 3 3
Electrical data & Ordering information
Electrical requirements (230V, 1P, 50Hz, A) 25.2 25.6 25.6
Cat. No. AAH80013K AAH80023K AAH80033K - - -
Cat. No. (EU only) AAH80015K AAH80025K AAH80035K - - -
Electrical requirements (230V, 1P, 60Hz, A) 25.2 25.6 25.6
Cat. No. AAH80011K AAH80021K AAH80031K - - -
Electrical requirements (380V, 3P, 50/60Hz, A) 9.1 9.2 9.2 12.2 12.2 15.5
Cat. No. AAH80018K AAH80028K AAH80038K AAH80048K AAH80058K AAH80078K
Cat. No. (EU only) AAH80010K AAH80020K AAH80030K AAH80040K AAH80050K AAH80070K
   ※ The above specifications are tested according to IEC 60068 standard.
   ※ Permissible environmental conditions are 18 - 30°C (recommended 20°C), 85%RH or less, under 2000m above sea level.
   ※ The DI water condition is pH 6.2 - 7.2 and the electrical conductivity is less than 20㎲/cm.
   1) The set value is set under the conditions of 40°C, 75%RH.

Fluctuation (±%RH)1) 2 2 2 2 2 2
Variation (±%RH)1) 3 3 3 3 3 3
Electrical data & Ordering information
Electrical requirements (230V, 1P, 50/60Hz, A) 11.8 13.9 13.9 14.9 14.9 24.0
Cat. No. AAHC2002K AAHC2012K AAHC2022K AAHC2032K AAHC2042K AAHC2052K
Cat. No. (EU only) AAHC2005K AAHC2015K AAHC2025K AAHC2035K AAHC2045K AAHC2055K
   ※ The above specifications are tested according to IEC 60068 standard.
   ※ Permissible environmental conditions are 18 - 30°C (recommended 20°C), 85%RH or less, under 2000m above sea level.
   ※ The DI water condition is pH 6.2 - 7.2 and the electrical conductivity is less than 20㎲/cm.
   1) The set value is set under the conditions of 40°C, 60%RH.